CHANGE Attachment F - AIA form G701owNER O
ORDER ARCHITECT =
CONTRACTOR O
AIA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD O
OTHER O
PROJECT: Design Build of the Sports Field Covered Play Structure CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 8
DATE: 7/2/2021
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: RFQ 2019-02
CONTRACTOR: MBR Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: 8/21/2019
1020 NW 51st Street CONTRACT FOR: Margate CRA

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309

The Contract is changed as follows:

The City requested a quote for MBR to supply and install lit up letters to be placed over the entrance feature.

Permits $500.00
Supervision $1,000.00
Letters $6,848.00
Electrical feed, time clock, circuit breaker in panel $2,500.00
Lift : $1,500.00
Access Panel cut into top of tube section $1,800.00
Patch and Paint $500.00
$14,648.00
15% OH&P $2,197.20
Total Change Order $16,845.20
Total Change Order $16,845.20
APPROVED:
Construction Management
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.
The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was $3,475,200.00

Net change by previously authorized Change orders

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

Walters Zachria Architects

onstruction, Margate CRA

$101,348.64
$3,576,548.64

$16,845.20
$3,593,393.84

0 days

ARCHITECT

Signature

CONTRACTO \ OWNER

Sigfiature = Signature
sy Abbas Zackria BY N('J/Q,QQ ‘bOSj -

DATE 7-6-21

DATE '?J‘ a—l‘ M DATE

AIA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AIA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS,

1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006

AIA Form G701

G701-1987





